11/1/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$646.14

$106.61

$752.75

Drawer Report OR

FEills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($25.00)  ($1,407.09) ($138.29)
$0.00 $0.00 ($215.59) ($4.00)

($25.00)  ($1,622.68)  ($142.29)

#Paids/'Void

52
21

73

Handle Net Handle
$2,216.52 $2,078.23

$326.20 $322.20
$2,542.72 $2,400.43

$0.00

$0.00

116

69

185



