Drawer Report OR

11/1/2014

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<u>QRace</u>					
401 HOUSTO	\$646.14	\$0.00	(\$25.00)	(\$1,407.09)	(\$138.29)	52	\$2,216.52	\$2,078.23	\$0.00	116
403 CARSON	\$106.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$215.59)	(\$4.00)	21	\$326.20	\$322.20	\$0.00	69
Totals:	\$752.75		(\$25.00)	(\$1,622.68)	(\$142.29)	73	\$2,542.72	\$2,400.43		185